
690 ENDURO R 2026 <2026><US><F9775Z8>
IGNITION SYSTEM

80395

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A60630002000C1 Ignition cover 1.00

2 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00

3 60039040020 generator line bracket 1.00

4 07700240251 o-ring 24.00x2.50 Viton 1.00

5 6003009400030 threaded plug M24x1.5 PA 6.6 1.00

6 A60630040000 Ignition cover gasket 1.00

7 A60639004000 Stator 1.00

8 0025060306S HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 3.00

9 0009361800800S Hex nut DIN0936-M18x1.5 right 1.00

10 58132072000 LOCK WASHER VSK 18 1.00

11 75039005300 Rotor 1.00

12 0025050166S HH Collar Screw M5x16 ISA30 SS 2.00

13 A60639034000 Crankshaft position sensor 1.00



14 60439093000 SPARK PLUG M12X1.25 1.00

15 60439094000 SPARK PLUG 1.00

16 76636075000 STICKCOIL HOLDER 1.00

17 76036075050 INSET 2.00

18 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

19 76039006000 STICK COIL 2.00

20 0900000603002 Alu. ISR screw M6x30 8.00


